
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 15 13TH JANUARY 2020 

Shining Stars of the Week 

Florrie Puffins  

For great reasoning in maths. You always try different ways to help you find an answer. 

Theo Choughs 

For enthusiasm to write and having a go at spellings. Great! 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

Menu Change 
 

Please note, the menu for 
Thursday 16th January will be: 

All Day Breakfast 
Bacon, pork or quorn sausage,  
scrambled egg, hash browns,  

grilled tomatoes & baked beans.  
Pancakes with forest fruits and syrup. 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

 Christingle making with Vanda 

 Tuesay  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Monday 10th December 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

Monday 13th January 

 Clubs commence this week 

Tuesday 14th January 

 NO SWIMMING—DUE TO STAFF TRAINING 

 NO BOOK CLUB AFTER SCHOOL—DUE TO STAFF 

TRAINING 

Friday 17th January 

 Reception & Year 1 Gymnastics with Karen—pm, 

VOLUNTEER NEEDED 

Tuesday 21st January 

 Swimming—Year 2, 3 & 4   

 VOLUNTEER  NEEDED 

Thursday 23rd January 

 Songfest rehearsal 

Friday 24th January 

 NO GYMNASTICS 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national 

minimum expectation is set at 96%. Please help us 

achieve this and support your child’s learning. 

Choughs 96.3 %      Puffins 95.0 % 

ATTENDANCE 
If you have any Get Well Soon cards for Ms. Carter, 

please drop them in to Paula in the office and we 

will make sure they are passed on to Ms. Carter. 

CARDS FOR MS.CARTER 

Dear Parents and Carers, 
Here are 2 slides from assembly on 
Monday... We will be looking at 'words with 

wings' next week hopefully    

Many thanks Mrs Smith 


